

è  
SLP(Crl.)... 1004 OF 2001

ITEM No.18

Court No.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.1004/2001 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2001

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2000 in SBCRA 673/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

KRISHANA RAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

( for exemption from surrendering )

Date : 16/02/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mrs. Madhur Dadlani,adv.  
Mrs. Reetu Sharma,adv.  
Mr. Uma Nath Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

Application for exemption from surrendering is  
refused. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and  
is granted a week's time to file proof of surrender. List  
thereafter.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
PA to Addl.Regr.

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master