

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 402 OF 2001

KRISHANA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) NEMO

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the State of Rajasthan stated at the bar that the advocate appearing on behalf of the appellant has been elevated and notice for alternative arrangement has been issued to the appellant.

Place the appeal after notice is served on the appellant.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master