

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 402 OF 2001

KRISHANA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhur Dadlani, Adv.for
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navin Kr. Singh, Adv.for
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not for tomorrow.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master