

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.402 OF 2001

KRISHANA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 10/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be taken up tomorrow, i.e., 11th December, 2008.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, learned advocate, is discharged from the case. His name be, therefore, deleted.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

N.B.: The advocate, who appeared, did not give appearance.