

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 402 OF 2001

KRISHANA RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
file additional documents)

Date: 05/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Janesh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. Milind Kumar, adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Manoj Prasad, learned counsel for the appellant started
his arguments at 12.35 p.m. and was on his legs till the rising of the
Court. The matter remained part-heard.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master